
36E COPPA DEI FIORI-RALLY SANREMO       

15/10/2022 11:45:12
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA PM 01-08

POS  N    RAGG MED  CLA   DRIVER/CODRIVER         CAR                     TOTAL C.H. PM 01 POS01 PM 02 POS02 PM 03 POS03 PM 04 POS04 PM 05 N    

COLL
E D

OGGIA
 1

PASSO T
EGLI

A 1

LA
NGAN 1

COLL
E D

OGGIA
 2

PASSO T
EGLI

A 2

1 223 1   B 1     CP.BONNET - E.BONNET    ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA TI      191        0       20        4       28        5       44        3       14        3       16 223

2 204 5   A 3     P. CONCARI-C. ANDROVANDI LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD          232        0       21        5        6        1       56        6       16        5       28 204

3 203 5   A 3     M.GANDINO - D.SCARCELLA LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE       253        0       36        8       17        3       44        2       38       12       32 203

4 215 4   A 2     A.PASINO - P.ITALIANO   OPEL KADETT GTE              464        0       34        7       48        9       64        7       43       14      132 215

5 201 3   A 2     P.MARCATTILIJ-GIAMMARINO PORSCHE 911 2.0 SWB          514        0       31        6      151       16       46        4       19        6      120 201

6 208 5   A 2     V.CATANZARO-AM.BENEDUCE MAZDA 323F                   544        0       15        1       50       10      263       13       14        2       87 208

7 202 5   A 3     R.SOMARUGA - P.FUMANELLI AUDI QUATTRO                 560        0       44       10       12        2      145       10       31       10       76 202

8 206 5   A 3     M.VERINI - L.MARTINES   FORD SIERRA COSWORTH         600        0       67       13       23        4      158       11       39       13       71 206

9 222 2   I 2     E.PACCHIONI - S.FOIANI  PORSCHE 356                  609        0       63       12       60       12      131        9       34       11       49 222

10 217 4   A 2     EM.BERTOLINI -S.BERTOLIN LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO       611        0       53       11      279       19       49        5       28        9      107 217

11 207 5   A 2     F.VERDONA - P.VERDONA   PEUGEOT 205 GTI              642        0       17        3       31        6       31        1       15        4       35 207

12 210 4   A 1     E.MERENDA - C.MERENDA   AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      824        0       37        9       56       11      492       14       26        8       73 210

13 209 5   A 2     G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320I COUPE               839        0      109       15       39        8      186       12       24        7       43 209

14 214 4   A 3     GG.KELLER - M.LIVERANI  AUDI QUATTRO                1044        0       15        2       32        7       74        8       12        1       28 214

15 211 4   A 1     UC.CARMINATI - A.SENECI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE         2615        0       71       14       85       14     1867       20       80       15      158 211

16 205 5   A 1     F.FERRANTI - M.FERRANTI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     3349        0      309       17      122       15      931       15      261       17      572 205

17 216 4   A 2     A.CEFFOLI - F.DE STEFANO LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO      3427        0      373       18       66       13     1578       18      477       19      318 216

18 213 5   A 3     F.FOELLING - S.EKKEHARD MITSUBISHI STARION          4147        0      288       16      173       17      961       16       87       16      178 213

19 218 4   A 2     K.VOEGL - E.BITTO       LANCIA BETA COUPE           7524        0     1761       20      912       22     1557       17      425       18      524 218

20 221 2   A 1     M.PAVLIK - M.DI LEONARDO SAAB 96 SPORT              10201        0     1855       22      449       21     1766       19     1469       21      525 221

21 219 4   A 2     D.DELEDDA - E.VERCELLOTT FIAT 131 ABARTH RALLY      15669        0      760       19      439       20     3734       21     1703       22     1257 219

22 220 4   A 2     D.TANZI - G.TANZI       OPEL KADETT GTE            27372        0     1807       21      256       18     3900       22      496       20      121 220
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36E COPPA DEI FIORI-RALLY SANREMO       

15/10/2022 11:45:12
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA PM 01-08

POS  N    RAGG MED  CLA   DRIVER/CODRIVER         CAR                     POS05 PM 06 POS06 PM 07 POS07 PM 08 POS08 N    

LA
NGAN 2

VIG
NAI 1

BIG
NONE 1

1 223 1   B 1     CP.BONNET - E.BONNET    ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA TI        1       33        2        7        1       29        9 223

2 204 5   A 3     P. CONCARI-C. ANDROVANDI LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD            2       53        6       39        5       13        1 204

3 203 5   A 3     M.GANDINO - D.SCARCELLA LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE         4       37        3       29        3       20        3 203

4 215 4   A 2     A.PASINO - P.ITALIANO   OPEL KADETT GTE               15       73       10       44        7       26        8 215

5 201 3   A 2     P.MARCATTILIJ-GIAMMARINO PORSCHE 911 2.0 SWB           13       62        8       42        6       43       13 201

6 208 5   A 2     V.CATANZARO-AM.BENEDUCE MAZDA 323F                    11       46        4       34        4       35       12 208

7 202 5   A 3     R.SOMARUGA - P.FUMANELLI AUDI QUATTRO                  10      180       14       54        8       18        2 202

8 206 5   A 3     M.VERINI - L.MARTINES   FORD SIERRA COSWORTH           8      158       12       62        9       22        6 206

9 222 2   I 2     E.PACCHIONI - S.FOIANI  PORSCHE 356                    7       88       11      154       13       30       10 222

10 217 4   A 2     EM.BERTOLINI -S.BERTOLIN LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO        12       53        7       22        2       20        4 217

11 207 5   A 2     F.VERDONA - P.VERDONA   PEUGEOT 205 GTI                5       28        1      435       16       50       14 207

12 210 4   A 1     E.MERENDA - C.MERENDA   AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH        9       49        5       70       10       21        5 210

13 209 5   A 2     G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320I COUPE                 6      177       13      211       14       50       15 209

14 214 4   A 3     GG.KELLER - M.LIVERANI  AUDI QUATTRO                   3       62        9      788       19       33       11 214

15 211 4   A 1     UC.CARMINATI - A.SENECI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE           16      180       15      149       12       25        7 211

16 205 5   A 1     F.FERRANTI - M.FERRANTI AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       21      613       18      320       15      221       18 205

17 216 4   A 2     A.CEFFOLI - F.DE STEFANO LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO        18      445       16      119       11       51       16 216

18 213 5   A 3     F.FOELLING - S.EKKEHARD MITSUBISHI STARION            17      907       21      458       17     1095       20 213

19 218 4   A 2     K.VOEGL - E.BITTO       LANCIA BETA COUPE             19      790       20      963       20      592       19 218

20 221 2   A 1     M.PAVLIK - M.DI LEONARDO SAAB 96 SPORT                 20      660       19      722       18     2755       22 221

21 219 4   A 2     D.DELEDDA - E.VERCELLOTT FIAT 131 ABARTH RALLY         22     3772       22     1847       21     2157       21 219

22 220 4   A 2     D.TANZI - G.TANZI       OPEL KADETT GTE               14      467       17    20224       22      101       17 220
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